P99000007122	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800024276258
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/21/0301070011 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Intified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	HECEIVED 03 HOV 21 TH 12: 56 DIRATIONS
Office Use Only	FILED 03 NOV 24 PH 12: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
+00789	C. Coulliston NOV 242003 00721, 00524, 00672

A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR A	
•	•
FFICE_USE ONLY(DOCUMENT #)	
AZARUS CORPORATE FIL	ING SERVICE
320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	
UAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	
······	
	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & 1	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
Jaul ED ADA	Dusting Fall.
1. <u>IMULER MU</u> (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Directur
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
Name Reservation	Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other
•	Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 21, 2003

Lazarus Corporate Filing Service 3320 S.W. 87 Avenue Miami, FL

SUBJECT: TAULER PRODUCTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: P99000007122

RECEIVED

We have received your document for TAULER PRODUCTIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

The registered agent listed and the registered agent signing the acceptance are not the same.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 403A00063432

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

TAULER PRODUCTIONS, INC.

(PRESENT NAME)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article # Directors

ADDED: JULIO A. LAZCANO

NEW ADDRESS WILL BE, 3292 N MIAMI

3292 NW 38 ST MLAMI FL 33142

DELETED: BLANCA HOLGUIN

7221 SW CORAL WAY/ STE # 208 MIAMI FL 33126

Article # New Registered Agent Added: JULIO A LAZCANO NEW ADDRESS WILL BE 3292 NW 38 ST 75 MIAMI FL 33126

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:

11/10/07

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

□ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______"

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this November 2003 Signature By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) JULIO A LAZCANO Typed or printed name PRESTDENT Title

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Ma. istered Agent Signature